	Болгария

Авиаперелет

Б О Л Г А Р И Я 

ГРАФИК ПЕРЕЛЕТОВ НА СЕЗОН «ЗИМА 2006/07г.» 
а/к «Аэрофлот» 

Дни вылета 

Маршрут 

Рейс 

Время 

вылета 

Время 

прилета 

Аэропорт 

Ежедневно 

c 28.12.06 по 30.03.07, 

кроме 01.01.07 

Москва – София 

София – Москва 

SU 171 

SU 172 

09-45 

12-50 

11-40 

16-50 

Шереметьево-2 

а/к « BOLGARIA AIR » 

Дни вылета 

Маршрут 

Рейс 

Время 

вылета 

Время 

прилета 

Аэропорт 

четверг, воскресенье 

кроме 31.12.06 

Москва – София 

София – Москва 

FB 363 

FB 364 

20-05* 

15-10* 

22-55* 

19-05* 

Шереметьево-2 

а/к « S 7 Airlines » 

День недели 

Маршрут 

Рейс 

Время 

вылета 

Время 

прилета 

Аэропорт 

понедельник 

с 02.01.07 – 02.03.07 

Москва – Пловдив 

Пловдив – Москва 

S7 1849 

S7 1850 

12-05 

15-10 

13-40 

19-00 

Домодедово 

четверг 

с 11.01.07 -15.03.07 

Москва – Пловдив 

Пловдив – Москва 

S7 1849 

S7 1850 

12-05 

15-10 

13-40 

19-00 

Домодедово 

График вылетов дополнительного рейса Москва – Пловдив – Москва 

День недели 

Маршрут 

Рейс 

Время 

вылета 

Время 

прилета 

Аэропорт 

28 .12.0 6 

Москва – Пловдив 

Пловдив – Москва 

S7 1849 

S7 1850 

12-05 

15-10 

13-40 

19-00 

Домодедово 

04 .01.07 – 11 .01.0 7 

Москва – Пловдив 

Пловдив – Москва 

S7 1849 

S7 1850 

12-05 

15-10 

13-40 

19-00 

Домодедово 

* - время вылета уточняется 

2 8 декабря- 

0 4 января 

8дн./7н. (доп.рейс) 

0 4 января 

1 1 января 

8дн./7н. (доп.рейс) 

02 января - 

11 января 

10дн./9н. 

11 января - 

22 января 

12дн./11н. 

22 января - 

01 февраля 

11дн./10н. 

01 февраля - 

12 февраля 

12дн./11н. 

12 февраля - 

22 февраля 

11дн./10н. 

22 февраля - 

05 марта 

12дн./11н. 

05 марта - 

15 марта 

11дн./10н. 

15 марта - 

26 марта 

12дн./11н. 

26 марта - 

02 апрель 

8дн./7н. 


	


